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I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Confidential Amended Stipulation for 
Interim USF Distribution, Docket No. 10-052-01 was sent to the following individuals by 
mailing a copy thereof via first-class mail, postage prepaid, this ____ day of April, 2011: 
 
Stanley Stoll 
Kira Slawson 
South Central Utah Telephone 
   Association, Inc. 
sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com 
kiraM@blackburn-stoll.com 
 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
Office of Consumer Services 
pproctor@utah.gov  
 
William Duncan 
Division of Public Utilities 
wduncan@utah.gov 
 
Chris Parker 
Division of Public Utilities 
cparker@utah.gov  
 
Eric Orton 
Office of Consumer Services 
eorton@utah.gov  
 
 

___________________________________ 
Patricia E. Schmid 

 
 

mailto:sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com
mailto:kiraM@blackburn-stoll.com
mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:wduncan@utah.gov
mailto:cparker@utah.gov
mailto:eorton@utah.gov

